
                 

 

         
         
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

               
 

 

 
 
 

Walk-in, no appointment necessary 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00-8:50      

9:00-9:50  
Alliya 
Annie 

 
Alliya 

 
 

10:00-10:50  
Alliya 
Annie 

 
Alliya 

 
 

11:00-11:50 Kyra 
Alliya (until 11:30) 

Annie 
 Alliya (until 11:30)  

12:00-12:50 Kyra 
Kyra  
Annie 

Kyra  
 

1:00-1:50 
Kyra Kyra  

Annie 
Kyra  

 

2:00-2:50  Kyra  Kyra   

3:00-3:50      

4:00-4:50      

5:00-5:50      

6:00-6:50      

7:00-7:50      

8:00-8:50      

Questions about tutoring?  
Text or call Erin Johnson (Student Support Coordinator) at 701-671-2278 or erin.j.johnson@ndscs.edu . 

Tutor schedules are subject to change based on student requests and needs.   Please check for updated schedules at 

https://ndscs.edu/tutoring/ . 

 
BIOL 115 – Human Structure & Function (Alliya, Annie ,Kyra) 

BIOL 220 – Anatomy & Physiology I (Alliya, Annie, Kyra) 
BIOL 221 – Anatomy & Physiology II (Alliya, Annie, Kyra) 

MICR 202 – Introductory Microbiology (Alliya, Kyra) 

 

 
 
 

 

 

         

   
Annie 

 

Fall 2022 

Student Success Center, Old Main 130, NDSCS Wahpeton 

Biology Tutoring 
  

 
Kyra 

Other times may be 
available by request:  
  
Call or text Erin Johnson  
at 701-671-2278 

mailto:erin.j.johnson@ndscs.edu
https://ndscs.edu/tutoring

